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X- Championship 2020

Pine Lake

X- Champs 2020

Overall

Sailed: 14, Discards: 2, To count: 12, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place SailNo HelmName CrewName 5/23
#1
 

5/23
#2
 

5/30
#3
 

5/30
#4
 

6/6
#5
 

6/6
#6
 

6/13
#7
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#9
 

6/20
#10
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#11
 

6/27
#12
 

7/11
#13
 

7/11
#14
 

7/18
#15
 

7/18
#16
 

8/22
#17
 

8/22#18
 

8/29
#19
 

8/29
#20
 

9/5
#21
 

9/5
#22
 

Total Nett

1st 31 Henry
Ackley

Grayson
Bruss

1.0 3.0 1.0 (4.0) 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 (5.0)   1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0       27.0 18.0

2nd 35 Charlie
Bruss

Blake
Bence

2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 1.0   (6.0
DNC)

(6.0
DNC)

2.0 4.0       42.0 30.0

3rd 40 Kit Harned  (4.0) 2.0 2.0 1.0 (4.0) 2.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0       38.0 30.0

4th 41 Jack
Stiener

Alec
Harned

3.0 4.0 4.0 (5.0) 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0   3.0 4.0 (5.0) 2.0       48.0 38.0

5th 51 Trainer
Rolfs

Stella
Marban

(5.0) (5.0) 5.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0   4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0       57.0 47.0

Prizes

Category Rank Competitor

Race Weekend #1 5/23 1st X 35 Charlie Bruss & Blake Bence

Race Weekend #2 5/30 1st X 40 Kit Harned

Race Weekend #3 6/6 1st X 31 Henry Ackley & Grayson Bruss - Super Duck

Race Weekend #4 6/13 1st X 31 Henry Ackley & Grayson Bruss - Super Duck

Race Weekend #5 6/20 1st X 35 Charlie Bruss & Blake Bence

Race Weekend #6 6/27 1st  

Race Weekend #7 7/11 1st X 31 Henry Ackley & Grayson Bruss - Super Duck

Race Weekend #8 7/18 1st X 31 Henry Ackley & Grayson Bruss - Super Duck

Race Weekend #9 8/22 1st  

Race Weekend #10 8/29 1st  

Race Weekend #11 9/5 1st  
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