X- Championship 2020

Pine Lake

X- Champs 2020

Overall

Sailed: 14, Discards: 2, To count: 12, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	5/23 #1	5/23 #2	5/30 #3	5/30 #4	6/6 #5	6/6 #6	6/13 #7	6/13 #8	6/20 #9	6/20 #10	6/27 #11	6/27 #12	7/11 #13	7/11 #14	7/18 #15	7/18 #16	8/22 #17	8/22#18	8/29 #19	8/29 #20	9/5 #21	9/5 #22	Total	Nett
1st	31	Henry Ackley	Grayson Bruss	1.0	3.0	1.0	(4.0)	1.0	3.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	(5.0)			1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0							27.0	18.0
2nd	35	Charlie Bruss	Blake Bence	2.0	1.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	5.0	4.0	2.0	2.0	1.0			(6.0 DNC)	(6.0 DNC)	2.0	4.0							42.0	30.0
3rd	40	Kit Harned		(4.0)	2.0	2.0	1.0	(4.0)	2.0	1.0	3.0	4.0	4.0			2.0	2.0	4.0	3.0							38.0	30.0
4th	41	Jack Stiener	Alec Harned	3.0	4.0	4.0	(5.0)	3.0	4.0	2.0	4.0	3.0	2.0			3.0	4.0	(5.0)	2.0							48.0	38.0
5th	51	Trainer Rolfs	Stella Marban	(5.0)	(5.0)	5.0	3.0	5.0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	3.0			4.0	3.0	3.0	5.0							57.0	47.0

Prizes

Category	Rank	Competitor
Race Weekend #1 5/23	1st	X 35 Charlie Bruss & Blake Bence
Race Weekend #2 5/30	1st	X 40 Kit Harned
Race Weekend #3 6/6	1st	X 31 Henry Ackley & Grayson Bruss - Super Duck
Race Weekend #4 6/13	1st	X 31 Henry Ackley & Grayson Bruss - Super Duck
Race Weekend #5 6/20	1st	X 35 Charlie Bruss & Blake Bence
Race Weekend #6 6/27	1st	
Race Weekend #7 7/11	1st	X 31 Henry Ackley & Grayson Bruss - Super Duck
Race Weekend #8 7/18	1st	X 31 Henry Ackley & Grayson Bruss - Super Duck
Race Weekend #9 8/22	1st	
Race Weekend #10 8/29	1st	
Race Weekend #11 9/5	1st	

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 www.sailwave.com